
SENATOR LYNDON B. JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

The Senator began his day at (place) 

Day Saturday 

LBJ Ranch Date September 24,  1960 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

9:15a 
10:30a 
11:00a 
11:45a  f
12:00n  t
12:15p  t
1:45p 

2:00p  f
3:00p 
5:00p  t
5:30p f
6:15p 
7:30p  f

Sleep 
Breakfast 
Ride with  Nancy  Hanschman,  Walter  and  Marie  Ridder 
Gene Chambers  (Wichita  Falls) 
John Connally  (Fort  Worth) 
Bill Moyers  (Wilner,  Texas) 
Lunch: Mrs.  Johnson;  Nancy  Hanschman;  Walter  and  Marie  Ridder;  Mary Rather; 

Liz; George Reedy;  Bill Whitley;  Joe Lastelic;  Lorraine Hood;  Ashton 
Jim Rowe  (Washington) 
nap 
Bobby Baker  (Washington) 
Harry Provence  (Waco) 
Ride to  Scharnhorst:  Mrs.  Johnson;  Liz;  Marie and  Walter  Ridder;  Nancy 
Herb Salter  (Fort  Worth  --  American  Airlines)  re:  electra  landing at  ranch 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


